h:
\m
ap
le
 g
ro
ve
\J

I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
26+00 24+00 22+00 20+00 18+00 16+00 14+00 12+00 10+00 8+00 6+00 4+00 2+00 0+00 -2+00
WORK TYPE KEY.
   1 NO EXCAVATION OF THE CHANNEL BOTTOM ANTICIPATED.
   2 EXCAVATE CHANNEL, PLACE SPOIL AT TOP OF BANK. SEED AND MULCH SPOIL AREA.
   3 COMPLETE BANK REPAIR. SEE DETAIL. APPROX. EXTENTS SHOWN TO BE FIELD VERIFIED.
   4 INSTALL DROP INLET STRUCTURE. SEE DETAIL.
   5 REPLACE EXISTING TILE OUTLET. SEE TILE OUTLET REPAIR DETAIL.
   6 INSTALL RIPRAP AT EXISTING OUTLET. SEE DETAIL. TO BE FIELD VERIFIED.
   7        REPLACE EXISTING CULVERT.
   R       PERFORM WORK ON RIGHT SIDE OF CHANNEL WHEN LOOKING UP-STATION
   L        PERFORM WORK ON LEFT SIDE OF CHANNEL WHEN LOOKING UP-STATION
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
R
L
3
2 1
6 5
44
5
333
R R R R R R
33333
L L L L L L L L L
33
LR
RECORD DRAWING
I hereby certify that this plan, specification, or report was prepared by me or under
my direct supervision and that I am a duly Licensed Professional Engineer under
the laws of the State of Minnesota.
Signature:                                                                                    Date:  12-3-2021
Printed Name:              JOESEPH A LEWIS                               License #:   46215
10-0120-700
10-0010-700
BEVERLY J NAVE
TRUST
10-0110-400
PFAFFINGER,DAVID
& DENISE
10-0110-400
PFAFFINGER,DAVID
& DENISE
1
69L.F., 60" CMP
STA 35+83 INV: 1075.58 (US)
STA 35+15 INV: 1075.16 (DS)
REMOVE
51L.F., 60" CMP
STA 37+88 INV: 1076.17 (US)
STA 37+37 INV: 1075.85 (DS)
120TH ST
BRANCH 180
BRANCH 157
INSTALL
60L.F., 60" CMP
STA 37+35 INV: 1075.25 (US)
STA 37+95 INV: 1075.31 (DS)
24+00
26+00

I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
50+00 48+00 46+00 44+00 42+00 40+00 38+00 36+00 34+00 32+00 30+00 28+00 26+00 24+00
WORK TYPE KEY.
   1 NO EXCAVATION OF THE CHANNEL BOTTOM ANTICIPATED.
   2 EXCAVATE CHANNEL, PLACE SPOIL AT TOP OF BANK. SEED AND MULCH SPOIL AREA.
   3 COMPLETE BANK REPAIR. SEE DETAIL. APPROX. EXTENTS SHOWN TO BE FIELD VERIFIED.
   4 INSTALL DROP INLET STRUCTURE. SEE DETAIL.
   5 REPLACE EXISTING TILE OUTLET. SEE TILE OUTLET REPAIR DETAIL.
   6 INSTALL RIPRAP AT EXISTING OUTLET. SEE DETAIL. TO BE FIELD VERIFIED.
   7        REPLACE EXISTING CULVERT.
   R       PERFORM WORK ON RIGHT SIDE OF CHANNEL WHEN LOOKING UP-STATION
   L        PERFORM WORK ON LEFT SIDE OF CHANNEL WHEN LOOKING UP-STATION
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
R
L
2
6665565
2
7 2
4
6
LEGEND
               PARCEL LINE
               SECTION LINE
                         BANK REPAIR
                         SECTION
R
3
LR
3
R
3 3
L
3
L 1
3
R
R
0.10%
0.15%
RECORD DRAWING
I hereby certify that this plan, specification, or report was prepared by me or under
my direct supervision and that I am a duly Licensed Professional Engineer under
the laws of the State of Minnesota.
Signature:                                                                                    Date:  12-3-2021
Printed Name:              JOESEPH A LEWIS                               License #:   46215
STA=51+95
ELEV=1078.53
DRNTILE CMP 12IN
STA=52+44
ELEV=1081.10
DRNTILE CMP 15IN
STA=55+79
ELEV=1083.60
DRNTILE CMP 15IN
STA=56+66
ELEV=1080.05
DRNTILE CMP 12IN
STA=68+69
ELEV=1080.58
DRNTILE CPP 6IN
STA=68+93
ELEV=1081.75
DRNTILE CMP 12IN
REINSTALL 42-IN RCP
STA=69+32